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nagnsFuil >> Stay in Domestic Plays
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12-03-19 %1 Day %WTD %MT

SET 1,627.59 0.01 -0.16 -1.57
SET50 1,079.46 0.01 -0.24 -1.80
Dailysturnover (Bt mn)  37,172.10 (Bt mn)
Market cap (Bt bn) 16,635.42 (Bt bt)
Market PoE (x) 17.02  (x)
Market P/BV (x) 1.81  (x)
Market yield (%) 3.17 (%)
Forward P/E (Bloomberg) 2018E 2019E
SET 14.79 13.54
China 11.35 10.13
Hong Kong 11.17 10.23
Indonesia 15.24 13.62
Korea 10.70 9.22
Philippines 16.49 14.65
Taiwan 14.45 13.49
S&P500 16.73 15.03

12-03-19 Buy Sell Net
Foreign (Bt mn) 16,532.86  17,599.35 -1,066.5
Proprietary (Bt mn) 4,769.41 5,150.40 -381.0
Local Institution(Bt mn) 3,618.86 3,395.38 223.5
Retail (Bt mn) 12,251.01 11,027.02 1,224.0

SET50 Index Future - Contract (www.tfex.co.th

12-03-19 Buy Sell Net
Institution 34,835 33,806 1,029
Foreign 55,949 44,754 11,195
Local 92,094 104,318 -12,224

Top 5 Short sell Turnover THBmn (SET,

Stock 12 Mar 11 Mar 08 Mar 07 Mar 06 Mar
TMB 174.14 1.64 7.79 10.01 28.29
SCC 156.68 56.75 109.00 64.03 57.17
SCB 127.84 28.94 25.25 18.52 14.80
PTTGC 113.68 278.47 301.45 144.46 149.92
PTT 108.80 67.00 204.49 141.32 110.92
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Equities Index Last %1 Day %WTD %MTD
SET 1,627.59 0.01 -0.16 -1.57
SET50 1,079.46 0.01 -0.24 -1.80
Dow Jones 30 25,554.66 -0.38 0.41 -1.39
S&P 500 2,791.52 0.30 1.77 0.25
NASDAQ Comp 7,591.03 0.44 2.47 0.78
FTSE 100 7,151.15 0.29 0.66 1.08
Hang Seng 28,920.87 1.46 2.47 1.02
Nikkei 225 21,503.69 1.79 1.94 0.23
Shanghai Comp 3,060.31 1.10 3.05 4.06
Weighted Taiwan 10,343.33 0.91 1.14 -0.30
KOSPI 2,157.18 0.89 0.13 -2.51
Straits Times 3,212.25 0.65 0.02 -0.50
Kuala Lumpur Comp 1,671.28 0.40 -0.56 -2.18
Jakarta Comp 6,353.77 -0.20 -0.46 -1.39
Philippines Comp 7,747.54 0.50 -0.64 0.55
S&P ASX 200 6,174.82 -0.40 -0.86 -0.30
VIX Index 13.77 -3.91 -14.21 -6.83
MSCI AC World 502.99 0.49 0.15 1.43
MSCI Asia Pac Ex Japan 523.45 0.98 -0.56 1.39
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 655.55 1.13 -0.57 1.43
MSCI EM Asia 532.06 1.14 -0.61 1.49
MSCI Thailand 588.80 -0.05 -1.03 -2.34
Foreign Fund Flows

(US Million) Last WTD MTD YTD
India 493.76 493.76 1,327.02  3,622.47
Indonesia -47.33 -86.55 4.62 731.54
Philippines -6.69 -11.93 -49.22 485.18
Korea -6.18 -59.97 -474.60  3,798.61
Taiwan 89.31 -259.68  -1,208.48  3,081.47
Thailand -33.64 -43.76 -322.13 -213.42
Vietnam 1.24 1.49 0.40 181.10
Total 490.47 33.36 -722.39  11,686.95

Source: Bloomberg
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Symb

S50H19
$50J19
S50K19
S50M19
S50U19
S50Z19

P AHEAD

Settle
1,076.80
1,075.70
1,074.50
1,072.80
1,068.90
1,068.80

source: Aspen (F9 page 25200)

NVDR TOP BUY
Stock

BDMS
INTUCH
CPALL
CPN
Scc
MINT
EGCO
ADVANC
DTAC
BH

NVDR TOP SELL
Stock

PTT
TOP
PTTGC
SCB
TMB
AOT
KTB
SPRC
TRUE
BCH
Source: SET

Net Value
(Bt m)
359.01
206.69
166.34
153.74
109.29
105.26
103.52

74.96
73.04
67.44

Net Value
(Bt m)
-466.84
-262.08
-229.58
-162.96
-86.52
-84.61
-52.59
-39.07
-38.89
-37.34

Change

5.40
5.50
5.40
5.10
5.10
5.00

Vol (‘000)
165,262

0

5

15,583
1,421

607

Close
12-03-19
23.70
55.50
76.75
72.50
476.00
38.50
275.00
179.50
53.00
180.50

Close
12-03-19
47.25
70.25
67.50
130.00
2.14
67.00
18.80
10.70
4.86
16.20

Ol (‘000)
247,347
206

212
37,422
7,972
4,063

change
0.85
0.91
-0.65
-0.68
0.42
0.65
3.00
0.28
1.44
1.12

change
0.00
1.08
-0.37
-0.38
-4.46
-1.11
-0.53
0.00
-0.41
1.89
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31.64 1n/narasansy
Currency Markets Current Previous %change
Bt/ USS* 31.65 31.65 0.01
USS / Euro 1.13 1.13 0.02
Yen / USS 111.24 111.36 0.11
Yuan / US$ 6.71 6.73 0.27
Commodity Prices Current Previous %change
Crude 0Oil 57.09 56.87 0.39
Gold (COMEX) 1,304.10 1,298.10 0.46
BDI 647.00 645.00 0.31
ZINC 2,838.00 2,738.00 3.65
CRB index 181.31 180.50 0.45

Source: Bloomberg  *onshore rate

(+) iaminsfufu NYMEX denauifay w.e. iiutiu +0.08 aaaals

wagi 56.87 aaaans/usisa Taaaaafeasiuagrinfiuasnay
OPEC Tunmsdfuandidvnmsndntasadsaaniuifaui.a.

(+) ;1A magd1 COMEX donauidiau e, wintiu +7.00 paaals
wagi 1298.1 aaaans/aaud

*diayaliundiea Cash Balance nyangsaasidanlumiin 3**
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Cash Balance Cash Balance

(Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement) (Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)

Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date | Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date
DDD (T/A) 01/03/2019 21/03/2019
MALEE (T/A) 21/02/2019 13/03/2019
OCEAN (T/0) 11/03/2019 19/04/2019
OCEAN-W3 (T/0) 11/03/2019 19/04/2019
SISB (T/0) 04/03/2019 12/04/2019
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